

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON	A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO	BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL	TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

1

В

\_\ \/

A

2

																		2: 24	-FIBER SM		AMETER TE		IMBER MA		
	TABLE 1: MPO FERRULE POSITION IEND A TO END BI															TABLE 2: 24-FIBER SMALL DIAMETER TRUNK PART NUMBER MATRIX   1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15									
			END A			END B										Y									
			METHOD	A	METHOD A							METH	HOD B								LENGT 005 T	н: о 100 м.			
			CONNECTOR KEY-UP			ALL	CONNECT	ORS KEY-DOWN					L CONNEC	CONNECTORS KEY-UP		<u>&gt;</u>					UNIT OF M	015 T	0 300 FT	•	
			1-24		1-24 FIBER MPO	2-12 FI	BER MPO	3-1	8 FIBER MPO		I-24 FIBER MPO	2-12 F1	BER MPO	MP0 3-8		8 FIBER					F = FEET M = METEF	(PLENUM ASS S (LSZH ASS	SEMBLIES SEMBLIES	) )	
			FIBER		MPO(1)	MPO(1)	MP0(2)	MPO(1)	MP0(2)	MPO(3)	MPO(1)	MPO(1)	MP0(2)		MPO(2)	MPO(3)				A = B = C =	PULLING	EYE, END A EYE, END B EYE, BOTH E	NDS		
		BLUE	1		13	1	-	1	+		24	12	-	12					P		NO PULLI IANCE/POLA				
			2		14	2	-	2	N/A		23	11	-	11	N/A					= POL	ARITY A.	STANDARD II	1		
	1 IF-	BREEN BROWN	3		15	3	-	3			22	10	-	10					X	= POL	ARITY A,	OPTIMIZED			
В	1 IF-	SLATE	5		17	5	-		1	N/A	20	8	-	3	12	N/A			Y	= POL	ARITY B,	SSEMBLIES)	IL		
		VHITE	6		18	6	-		2	-	19	7	-		11						VARIENT	SSEMBLIES)			
		RED BLACK	7		19 20	7	N/A		3	-	18	6	N/A		10 9				3 =	HDFE HDFE	(MOLDED T (MOLDED T	RANSITION: RANSITION: RANSITION:	24" BREA	(KOUT)	
		ELLOW	9		21 22 23 24	9		N/A		1 2 3 4	17	4	-	N/A		12				TOR E	ND B:			<u>·····</u>	
	1 IF-	IOLET	10			10					15	3	-		-	11			(9	INGLE		MULTIMODE)			
		ROSE	11			11			N/A		14	2			N/A	10			(9	INGLE	BER MPO M MODE AND	MULTIMODE)			
		AQUA	12			12										9			(9	INGLE	BER MPO FI MODE)				
		BLUE	13		1		1	12			12		12	1	T				7 = 12 (N	- FII ULTIM	3ER PanMP DDE)				
	0	RANGE	14		2		2	11	N/A		11		11	2	N/A				G = 8	- FIB	ER MPO FEI	MALE			
	0	GREEN	15		3		З	10	NV A		10	_	10	3	INZ A				J = 8		ER PanMPO	FEMALE			
	1 IF-	BROWN	16		4	_	4	9	12 11 10	- N∕A	9		9	4		NZA			CONNECTO	R VAR	ENT END E				
	I IH-	SLATE WHITE		17	5	-	5				8	_	8		1				4 = HDFE	(MOLE	DED TRANS	TION: 18"	BREAKOUT	)	
1	I IH-	RED	18		7	N/A	7				6		6	{	3				5 = HDFE ONNECTORS			ITION: 39"	BREAKOUT	)	
	1 11-	BLACK	20		8	-	8	-	9	-	5	-	5	1	4				= 24 - F = 24 - F	IBFR M	IPO FEMALE				
	I IH-	ELLOW	21 22 23 24		9 10 11 12	-	9 10 11 12	- N/A	N/A	12 11 10	4		4 3 2 1			1		FLA	E RATING:						
	V	IOLET									0 2				N/A	2			PLENUM LSZH						
	1 IF-	ROSE														З		CABLE	TYPE: MALL DIAME	TER IN					
		AQUA								9						4		IBER CC = 24 F	UNT						
																		R TYPE OM3 50	: /125um						
																	9 =		9/125um Sl	NGLEM	ODE				
																	F=FIBE		SNATION:						
															TITLE										
A															24 F	-IBER I	MPO (MPO24) SMALL DIAMETER TRUNK CABL							۱BLE	
A															_		ASSEMBLIES								
															ITEM REV	ITEM REVISION NAME		CUSTOMER DR/				AWING			
															DATACET	DATASET FILE NAME		=1/00							
															DATASET		00078EFI_	DC/00B						_	
															DIME	UNLESS ENSIONAL	OTHERWIS TOLERAN	E SPE	CIFIED, Re: In [	mm ]	MATERIAL:				
															_	.×±.1[2.						N/A			
														.×× ± .01 [ .		.25] ANGLES ± 5°				DRAWING NUMBER:					
	R	R 8/29/16 JSP BJBE EJH RELEASED TO PRODUCTION								000	00078EFI-DC				THIRD ANGLE PROJECTION			00078EFI-DC							
	REV	DATE	BY	СНК	APR			DES	SCRIPI	ION				ECN	DRAWN BY			<sup>⊣ĸ</sup> BJBE	SCALE NONE			SHT 2 OF 2		A	
	L			I			2								1				1					, \	